C heck Detai l NO Sig natu re County Name Kleberg County Report 02/29/24 7:32 PM
Election Name Joint Primary Election From 02/29/24 7:00 AM
2d24 To 02/29/24 7:00 PM
Election Type Primary
No. Name State ID Precinct Ballot Style
b JENNIFER ALDRICH 1022262758 12 1
2 MATTHEW LUCIAN ALEXANDER 1067247143 24 6
3 DONNA ALEXANDER 1020265910 31 7
4 KATHLEEN HOLLADAY ALEXANDER 1067421985 24 6
5 PATRICIA JOY ALLISON 1020407184 12 1
6 CHARLES BUFORD ALLISON 1020407178 12 1
7 ARTURO ALVAREZ JR 1020242122 21 19
B RUBEN VARRELA AMADOR 1020299155 a4 15
9 JUAN AREVALO 1020278162 43 29
10 IVAN BALDERAS 1020351560 14 3
1 EDWARD PAUL BARTON 1020247142 11 16
12 BELINDA SALINAS BARTON 1020247135 11 16
13 JAYSHREE R BHAKTA 2161880410 42 13
14 NILESHKUMAR B BHAKTA 1037622557 11 1
15 RAJENDRA RAMESH BHAKTA 2138657044 42 13
16 DALE RANDOLPH BOOTH JR 1020368115 21 4
17 NORMA LINDA BOWDLE 1020349823 24 6
18 CATHY LYNN BROWN 1020331627 21 4
19 FRANKIE ELIZABETH BROWN 2168728879 21 4
20 TODD MARTIN BURRIS 1020240186 31 7
21 ELDA CAMARILLO 1020407630 43 14
22 LEE AUBREY CANNON 1179527851 12 1
23 GUSTAVO JR CARRALES 1020465282 33 24
24 VERL WILLIAM CASH 1020355316 33 9
25 VICTOR HUGO CASTANEDA 1020278158 11 16
26 EVA CASTILLO CAVAZOS 1000277419 21 4
27 JOE CISNEROS CAVAZOS 1142250493 21 4
28 CARLOS G CHAPA 1020262592 42 13
29 RUBY CHURCHILL 1020318891 35 11
30 LESLI SHARON CHURCHILL 1020350731 32 8
a1 YOLANDA CISNEROS 1020258219 42 13
3z VICTORIA DIANE CLARK 1023016934 35 11
33 LINDA KAY CLARK 1020415009 35 11
4 TEDDY ALLAN CLARK 1020467199 35 1
35 PHILLIP HAROLD CLEMENTS 1020242180 14 3
36 TERRI B CLEMENTS 1020456903 14 3
37 BILLY CHARLES COLSTON Il 1020343563 34 10
38 SCOTT CONARD 1020234828 31 7
39 CARMEN CORTEZ 1020304185 22 5
40 REBECCA DELAGARZA 1020463926 12 1
a1 ELIA MELIZA DELAPAZ 1020284912 12 1
a2 PENNY MAY DELAROSA 1020351491 33 9
a3 ERIN PAIGE DEVAUDRECOURT 1020754184 32 8
24 JOHN ANTON DIETZ JR 1054662745 33 9
45 SUSAN JOHNSTON DIETZ 1054115304 33 9
a6 CHARLENE KAY DREYER 2000258027 23 5

a7 BELINDA ELIZONDO 1023635933 41
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Name

FRANCISCO X ESCOBEDOC JR
JESSICA JANELLE ESPINOSA
GILBERT G ESQUIVEL
ROGELIO FARAGOZA
EVANGELINAT FARAGOZA
LUCIO FLORES

CLAUDIA MERCEDES FLORES
STEVEN L FRYE

VERONICA JANELL GARCIA
HERMELINDA PEREZ GARCIA
MICHAEL JOSEPH GARCIA
SYNPHOROSE C GARCIA
ARMANDO GARCIA JR

ZONIA GARCIA-OBREGON
DUANE THOMAS GARDINER
IRACEMA GARZA

KATARINA ACOSTA GARZA
KIMBERLY INEZ GARZA

MARK IRVIN GATTIS

JAMES LYNN GERYK

NEAL HOWARD GETZ
PAMELA GONZALES

SYLVIA PEREZ GONZALES
OMAR GONZALEZ Il

GABRIEL M GONZALEZ
JACLYN EILEEN GONZALEZ
DANIEL GONZALEZ

ARTURO GONZALEZ JR

ERIC DANIEL GONZALEZ
KRISTY E GONZALEZ

NORMA ANN GUERRA

JOSE E GUERRA

CARLOS E GUERRERC

JASON ANTHONY HAGGERTON
SOPHIA NICOLE HAMM

KIM E HAMM

ROBERTA GENEVIEVE HANNON
MARIE L HESLER

ALFORD SIMONS HIGGINBOTHAM
YNDALECIO ISAAC HINCJOSA
MARY JO HUNTER

MICHAEL AUGUST IGNATIADES
TRACY IGNATIADES

GENE MELTON JONES
VIRGINIA JONES

MICHEAL ALEXANDER LARA
VALDEMAR CANALES LEAL
HILDA LEAL

RAMIRO LOMAS JR

RUBY MENDEZ LOPEZ

JUAN MACARENO JR
PRISCILLA CISNEROS MADRID
STEVEN MARC MARSHALL
SONJA MARTINEZ

JULIE ANN MARTINEZ

SARAH JOLEE-MARIE MENDIETTA

State ID

1020669537
1175237093
1020277007
1020259094
1020259104
1020256971
2205985922
1022190367
1020415937
1020246858
1020276019
1020273648
1020255479
1020304116
1020237635
1153779771
2193989069
2125319163
1020294287
1020271217
2141201009
2195628095
2137585328
2162890920
1020280319
1035757682
1020246545
1020398447
2124834373
1020412024
1020298167
1020281942
2130290364
2158276234
2158815808
1092205627
1151505203
1113779069
1020237129
1020289959
1020316614
1020273505
1020273514
1020332523
1020332534
2148502166
1020309632
1020309582
1020246756
1020250246
1020757626
1020386657
1150425348
1020245900
1020401218
2179078731
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ISRAEL SANDOVAL MENDIOLA
MELISSA MONCIVAIS
RAMIRO ALONZQC MORALES
NICHOLAS RYAN MORALEZ
OMAR ANDREW MORALEZ
CHRISTINE ELLEN MORAVITS
GARY JOSEPH MORAVITS
GUADALUPE VERA MORENO
ROSA M MUNOZ-MARTINEZ
PATRICIA MYERS

RONALD LEWIS MYERS
TIFFANY CASTILLO NEVARES
JOAN NUESCH

FREDERICK CHARLES NUESCH
ROBERTO OBREGON

JUAN MANUEL OLIVAREZ
ROXANNE GUERRA OLIVAREZ
TERESA MARIE OLVERA
VICTOR GUILLERMO OLVERA
MADELENE RICHARDSON ORTON
MARK DUANE ORTON

LIDIA M PACHECO

MAURICIO E PACHECO
ANITA GONZALEZ PENA
MANUEL SEBASTIAN PENA
SYLVIA CISNEROS PEREZ
JOEL JAIME PEREZ

BELINDA MENDIETTA PEREZ
TRACY C PEREZ

JAVIER G PEREZ

ELMA RAMIREZ PEREZ

LINDA RAMOS PEREZ
GRACIELA PEREZ

BETTY KAYE PERKINS
STEPHEN L PERKINS
GLENDA BAKER PINEDA
JOANNA PRADO

IDA MILLER PRUEMER
LETICIA C RAMIREZ

LUCILA RAMOS

ENRIQUE R REVELES
EDWINA REVELES

CRISTINA RIOS

PATRICIA VILLANUEVA RIOS
DORA ALICIA RIVERA
OCTAVIO JAVIER RODRIGUEZ Il
JUAN RODRIGUEZ

MARIA ELENA RODRIGUEZ
DAVID ROSALES JR

MARIA E RUIZ

MARY JANE SAENZ

ROMEQ SAENZ JR
GRACIELA V SAENZ
NEMORIO SAENZ

MARLEYNA LYNN SAENZ
YOLANDA GARCIA SALDANA

State ID

1020245111
1020267955
1020359281
1205203070
1022742501
1049137048
1048917309
1073429066
1020265503
1020329045
1020330537
1183312312
1020463620
1020315737
1020304128
1020260817
1181341559
2204411851
2204411879
1185670045
1217241016
1020396569
1020393868
1020334049
1020334065
1020330688
1020401838
1020246183
1195672308
1020325304
1020253119
1020381434
1020329294
1020332575
1020332581
1151303444
1010906445
1184172388
1135924486
1007088222
2124903271
2124903180
1020350028
1020287420
1020340616
1145329210
2169071838
1148118740
1020363338
1020240846
1039522664
1039522820
1020238225
1020238239
1168475093
1020273844
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ANTHONY SAMUDIO

SILVIA CRISTINA SANDOVAL
ROBERT WAYNE SCHMIDT
KENNETH JOHN SCHOLZ
DEBRA NIX SCHOLZ
ELIZABETH NICOLE SHORTSLEEVE
MARIA CECILIA SILVA
CESAR ELIUD SILVA
ALONZO SOLIS

MARIA CONCEPCION SOLIS
HERLINDA SOFIA SOLIS
IGNACIO P SOLIZ

DAVID ELROY STITES
NIELLE STITES

ROBERT ALLEN SUGAREK
JO ANN SUMNEY

HORACIO ALEJANDRO TALIP Il
SANDRA TIJERINA

ALICIA TIJERINA

SELINA ANN TIJERINA
CHARLES DENNIS TRAYLOR
PATRICIA LYNN TRAYLOR
GABRIEL ESPINOZA VALDEZ
DARRELL JAMES VAUGHTER
EPSIE JANE VAUGHTER
JOSE LUIS VELA

ENGLAN OLIVAREZ VELA
GWYNDELIN VILLARREAL
GREGORY ALLEN WALLACE
KAITLYN MARIE WEISS
JAMES WILLIAM WELLS
JOHAN CHARLES WIK
BRANDY MICHELLE WIK
SUE BOYER WOOTEN
RAMON ZAVALA

State ID

1020268351
2149265211
1020271904
2165603950
1020332024
1060244838
1154540177
1200829216
2185607080
1020251724
1020456893
1020298146
1217659203
1217415304
1020273364
1020315958
1131392973
1020702869
1020328807
1160337692
2163966095
2163966133
1171886305
1058533463
1118345285
1020300935
1020265060
1217561413
1144394131
1220940229
1020271989
2003103900
1020398273
1031324366
1020339171
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